August

August

September

October

November

December

January

10 & 11

13
24

7
17

8
16
21
29 & 30

2

3

11

18
23&24
25-27

10
16 & 17
18 - 31

13
18
19-22
19 -22
25

2026-2027 MMPK Calendar

Updated

Meet the Teacher (9-12 pm) (MONDAY & TUESDAY)

1st Day of School (Thursday)
Late Stay Starts (Monday)

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
Parent Workshop (Thursday)

Open House (Thursday) & Supper 5:30 Gym

Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Friday)
Parent Workshop (Wednesday) Pumpkin patch set up
Halloween Parties (Thursday & Friday)

Teacher Workday - No school

Election Day - No school

Donuts for Dads (Wednesday) - MMC Gym 8:15
Parent Workshop (Wednesday)

Thanksgiving Parties (Monday & Tuesday)
Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL

Parent Workshop (Tuesday)

Christmas Program (K2 - K5) Sanctuary 6:00 pm (Thursday)
Christmas Parties (Wednesday & Thursday) NO LATE STAY
Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
School Resumes (Tuesday)

Parent Workshop (Wednesday)

MLK Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)

Parent Teacher Conferences (Tuesday - Friday)

2027/2028 MMPK Registration for current students
Public Registration (Monday)



February 10 Muffins with Moms (Wednesday) - MMC Gym 8:15

10 Parent Workshop (Wednesday)
11 & 12 Valentine Parties (Thursday & Friday)
15 Presidents’ Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
March 2 Parent Workshop (Tuesday)
9&10 Love our Grandparents (Tues & Wed) MMC Gym 8:15
12 Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Friday)
18-19 Easter Parties Thursday & Friday (off campus)
22 - 26 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
29 Student/Teacher holiday
April 12-15 Teacher Appreciation Week
16 Student/Teacher Holiday (Friday)
May 6 Mother's Day Tea (K4 only) Thursday - Spirit Center
7 Last Day of Late Stay (Friday)
12 & 13 Last Day of School & Class parties (Wednesday & Thursday)
14 Kindergarten Graduation - Sanctuary (Friday)

e Some dates are subject to change. If a change is made to this schedule, an
email will be sent out.



