

## **2026-2027 MMPK Calendar**

Updated

August	10 & 11	Meet the Teacher (9-12 pm) (MONDAY & TUESDAY)
August	13	1st Day of School (Thursday)
	24	Late Stay Starts (Monday)
September	7	Labor Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
	17	Parent Workshop (Thursday)
October	8	Open House (Thursday) & Supper 5:30 Gym
	16	Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Friday)
	21	Parent Workshop (Wednesday) Pumpkin patch set up
	29 & 30	Halloween Parties (Thursday & Friday)
November	2	Teacher Workday - No school
	3	Election Day - No school
	11	Donuts for Dads (Wednesday) - MMC Gym 8:15
	18	Parent Workshop (Wednesday)
	23 & 24	Thanksgiving Parties (Monday & Tuesday)
	25 - 27	Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
December	8	Parent Workshop (Tuesday)
	10	Christmas Program (K2 - K5) Sanctuary 6:00 pm (Thursday)
	16 & 17	Christmas Parties (Wednesday & Thursday) NO LATE STAY
	18 - 31	Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL
January	1	Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL
	4	Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
	5	School Resumes (Tuesday)
	13	Parent Workshop (Wednesday)
	18	MLK Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
	19 -22	Parent Teacher Conferences (Tuesday - Friday)
	19 -22	<b><u>2027/2028 MMPK Registration for current students</u></b>
	25	Public Registration (Monday)

February	10	Muffins with Moms (Wednesday) - MMC Gym 8:15
	10	Parent Workshop (Wednesday)
	11 & 12	Valentine Parties (Thursday & Friday)
	15	Presidents' Day - NO SCHOOL (Monday)
March	2	Parent Workshop (Tuesday)
	9 & 10	Love our Grandparents (Tues & Wed) MMC Gym 8:15
	12	Teacher Professional Dev - NO SCHOOL (Friday)
	18-19	Easter Parties Thursday & Friday (off campus)
	22 - 26	Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
	29	Student/Teacher holiday
April	12-15	Teacher Appreciation Week
	16	Student/Teacher Holiday (Friday)
May	6	Mother's Day Tea (K4 only) Thursday - Spirit Center
	7	Last Day of Late Stay (Friday)
	12 & 13	Last Day of School & Class parties (Wednesday & Thursday)
	14	Kindergarten Graduation - Sanctuary (Friday)

- Some dates are subject to change. If a change is made to this schedule, an email will be sent out.